SE20PB, SE20PD, SE20PG, SE20PJ
Surface Mount ESD Capability Rectifiers
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
General purpose, power line polarity protection, in both
consumer and automotive applications.
FEATURES
• Very low profile - typical height of 1.0 mm
• Ideal for automated placement

STANDARD TEST TYPE TEST CONDITIONS SYMBOL CLASS VALUE
AEC-Q101-001 Human body model (contact mode) C = 100 pF, R = 1.5 k VC H3B > 8 kV
ORDERING INFORMATION (Example)
PREFERRED P/N UNIT WEIGHT (g) PREFERRED PACKAGE CODE BASE QUANTITY DELIVERY MODE
SE20PJ-M3/84A 0.024 84A 3000 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
SE20PJ-M3/85A 0.024 85A 10 000 13" diameter plastic tape and reel
SE20PJHM3/84A (1) 0.024 84A 3000 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
SE20PJHM3/85A (1) 0.024 85A 10 000 13" diameter plastic tape and reel
E-mail:2355869988@jx838.com 2/4 Web Site:www.vishaymas.com
SE20PB, SE20PD, SE20PG, SE20PJ
RATINGS AND CHARACTERISTICS CURVES
(TA = 25 C unless otherwise noted)